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УХО

Кристалл

существу ющее

Подстанции

на 31.12.2015 2017 год2016 год 2018 год 2020 год

500 кВ
220 кВ
110 кВ
35 кВ

ЛЭП

500 кВ
220 кВ
110 кВ
35 кВ

Условные  обозначения:

Ликвидиру емые
ЛЭП

Схема узла ТЭЦ-3

Азот-3 Азот-2 Азот-1

СХЕМА
РАЗВИТИЯ ЭЛЕКТРОЭНЕРГЕТИКИ КИРОВСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ НА 2016-2020 ГОДЫ
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